RD-008B #2700 haVI/\tv t BUKEHASE

@

M3X8 i sunwh 2512~ (RD-008M)
M3x8 B H Screws (RD-008M)

#YD-2EN-1" HEOMNI(ISFERTI .
%The installation method is the same
for YD-2E series.

7ol -7-hvoyk (RD-008UMB)
Upper Arm Mount (RD-O08UMB)

®4.0 27" -4- (0.5/1.0/2.0mm) (RD-008M)
®4.0 Spacers (0.5 / 1.0 / 2.0mm) (RD-O08M)

¥ -7-hDAIEFREEICTERA T,
% Please use it to adjust the
upper arm positions.

7% M3140vivh (RD-008M)
Alu. M3 Nylon Nut (RD-O08M)
MEOBECTERTEL.
% Please avoid the overtighten

M2X5 $vy7° 2911~ (RC-001)
M2x5 Cap Screws (RC-001)

¥ITTER TURT7-M 1R
FHIBE-IN I ECRER TS L,

#Please use Yokomo (Lunsford)
titanium turnbuckles.

7yl -7-h 78 (RD-008UL) (Ff: RD-008UR)
Upper Arm Left (RD-008UL) (Right: RD-O0O8UR)

TV IS UIEBARICERO NI TR E L,
% Please install it in accordance with
your setting.
MEFRBDI-INVIWIFZERUTREDAALT TS,
#Please use your own turnbuckle wrench to
tighten here.

@

Jovhyays59- (RD-008ST)
Front Shock Tower (RD-008ST)

M3X8 i 4Ayh 2902~ (RD-008M)
M3x8 Bottom Head Screws (RD-008M)

<I\°-YUZNSpare Parts List (fli4&3BBIEE T )>

WRD-008ST: #-i & J0vk3v757- (Carbon Front Shock Tower):¥ 2,000

WRD-008UMB: 7Ibz8¢ 70Ukl -7-LwVh (Alu. Front Upper Arm Mount): ¥ 2,000

WRD-008UL: 7I12% JOvAIC -7-h () (Alu. Front Upper Arm Left):¥2,000

BRD-008UR: 7I3% J0vhIV -7-h (5H#) (Alu. Front Upper Arm Right ):¥2,000

WRD-008M: Xy71VAtwh (_EEEUSHDI—Y 1 B9 A ) (Meintenance Set (all parts
eccept above parts)): ¥ 1,300

WRC-001: M2Xx5mm #py7° 29U2-(4 KX ) (M2Xx5mm Cap Screws (4pcs.)):¥ 180

r={er=le; v




